Position

Mayor

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Mayor

City Council
City Council

Other Positions Held City

San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro

San Leandro

Department

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$33,837
$21,720
$20,540
$18,890
$15,120
$13,640
$12,769
$1,260
$630
$630

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,178
$4,130
$3,959
$3,959
$1,295
$15,415
$18,928
$314
$157
$157



