Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		San Leandro	City Council	\$33,837	\$19,178
City Council		San Leandro	City Council	\$21,720	\$4,130
City Council		San Leandro	City Council	\$20,540	\$3,959
City Council		San Leandro	City Council	\$18,890	\$3,959
City Council		San Leandro	City Council	\$15,120	\$1,295
City Council		San Leandro	City Council	\$13,640	\$15,415
City Council		San Leandro	City Council	\$12,769	\$18,928
Mayor		San Leandro	City Council	\$1,260	\$314
City Council		San Leandro	City Council	\$630	\$157
City Council		San Leandro	City Council	\$630	\$157